PS-EXIT
Power Supply for Exit Devices
The PS-EXIT Power Supply is specifically designed
to protect and optimize the performance of Adams
Rite 8000/3000 Series exit devices with Motorized
Latch Retraction (MLR) or Electric Latch Retraction (LR)
options by delivering filtered and regulated power.
Protection & Efficiency

All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written
permission of Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc. is prohibited.  AR-057-1020
How to Order, Related & Compatible Products
PS-EXIT Power Supply: Specify quantity and the following information. Order compatible products separately.
MODEL POWER SUPPLY
PS -EXIT
EXIT  Power Supply for exit devices with MLR and LR options
RELATED
When purchasing this product, please consider the following available separately:
ACCESSORIES POWER
BBK-EXIT Battery Charger Kit 4612 Power Transfer Device, 4605 Transformer, 4603 Rectifier
COMPATIBLE
EXIT DEVICES
8000 Series exit devices with MLR or LR option
Certifications
UL294 Listed
CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 223
Electrical Specifications
• 115 VAC input
• Accommodates two (2) 12 V – 7AH sealed,
lead acid batteries (not included)
• Up to .8 A per channel continuous rated output current
• Up to 17 A pull-in current
• 24 – 26 VDC output voltage